#Book Value per share = net worth excluding revaluation reserve and share application money / Number of equity shares subscribed

##Return on net worth excluding revaluation reserve = Profit after tax / net worth excluding revaluation reserve X100

Edgar Filing: Patni Computer Systems LTD - Form 6-K

7

6.  Present Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern:

The Share Capital Structure of the Company as on the date of this Public Announcement is as follows:

Authorised Share Capital:

250,000,000 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each : Rs. 500,000,000/-

Issued, Subscribed & Paid �up Share Capital:

139,060,689 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each : Rs. 278,121,378/-

There are no partly-paid shares or outstanding convertible instruments as on the date of this Public Announcement. However, as on 31st
March 2008, the Company has 5,903,802 stock options outstanding under the Patni ESOP 2003 (Revised 2006).

6.1  The Shareholding pattern of the Company as on 21st March 2008 is given below:

Category
Code Category of Shareholder

Total no. of
shares

(Pre- Buy Back)

Total
Shareholding
as % of Total
no. of shares

(Pre-Buy Back)

Total no. of
shares

(Post-Buy Back)

Total
Shareholding
as % of Total
no. of shares

(Post-Buy Back)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter

Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals / HUF 12845500 9.24 12845500 9.75
(b) Central Govt / State Govt(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks
(e) Any Other - Promoter Director Relative 27763104 19.96 27763104 21.07

Sub-Total of (A) (1) 40608604 29.20 40608604 30.82
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals /

Foreign Individuals 2108802 1.52 2108802 1.60
(b) Bodies Corporate 18255396 13.13 18255396 13.85
(c) Institutions
(d) Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (A)(2) 20364198 14.65 20364198 15.45
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 60972802 43.85 60972802 46.27

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 4843844 3.48
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 1443104 1.04
(c) Central Govt / State Govt(s)

Edgar Filing: Patni Computer Systems LTD - Form 6-K

8

(d) Venture Capital Funds
(e) Insurance Companies 21958 0.02
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 26023915 18.71
(g) Foreign Venture Cap. Investors
(h) Any Other (specify)

Sub-total B(1) : 32332821 23.25
(2) Non- Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 3491193 2.51
(b) Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh 4803581 3.45
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 100000 0.07

(c) Any Other (specify)
Non Resident Indians 459198 0.33
Trusts 50 0.00
Clearing Members 136401 0.10
Foreign Bodies-Dr 37940 0.03
F C B 2752081 1.98
Sub- Total (B)(2) 11780444 8.47
Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B(2)

44113265 31.72 36820957 27.94

Total (A)+(B) 105086067 75.57 97793759 74.22
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued* 33974622 24.43 33974622 25.78
GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 139060689 100.00 131768381 100.00

*Includes 20,161,868 underlying equity shares held by the Bank of New York as a depository for 20,161,868 ADRs issued to General Atlantic
Mauritius Limited being the beneficiary of such underlying shares

For the purpose of calculating Post-Buy Back shareholding pattern, it is assumed that the Company will buy back 7,292,308 Shares at
Maximum Buy Back Price of Rs. 325/- per equity share. Please note that the shareholding pattern Post-Buy Back may differ depending upon the
actual number of Shares bought back.

6.2  As on the date of this Public Announcement, the aggregate shareholding of the Promoter Group (Narendra K